o GOLF NESTARES

Nestares TORNEO SOCIAL CLUB LAREDO 2018

Fecha Listado: 19/08/2018
Hora Listado: 16:05:40

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: OLF NESTARES)
22 CATEGORIA (DESDE 15,7) (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

1
2
3
5
6
7

9
10
11

14

16
17
18
19
20

22
23

PAMPLIEGA RAMIREZ, ALEJANDR
RUIZ AMALLO, MANUEL IGNACIO
BARCENA SANTAMARIA, FRANCIS
ARRIBAS ARAGUAS, MANUEL FER
SALDANA VALLES, CARLOS
FERNANDEZ PARDO, LUCIANO
ANTUNANO VIVANCO, EMILIO
COSGAYA MARTIN, LUIS FERNAN
FORSTER, ANDREAS PETER
BARCENA DIEZ, AURORA
MANJARRES SANDONIS, FELIPE
RODRIGUEZ ZUGAZAGA, M? CARM
ARANDIA LORONO, M? TERESA
ALMEIDA DAVILA, JUAN MANUEL
EXPOSITO GOMEZ, ALBERTO
RUIZ SUERO, DULCE MARIA

CLUB

MEAZTEGI
LAREDO CLUB
LAREDO CLUB
FEDERACION MADR
MOGRO

LAREDO CLUB
LAREDO CLUB
FEDERACION CANT
LAREDO CLUB
MEAZTEGI

LAREDO CLUB
LARRABEA
LARRABEA

LAREDO CLUB
LAREDO CLUB
LAREDO CLUB

ALAMO MENDIGUREN, PEDRO AND LAREDO CLUB

LEBANIEGOS LOMBIDEZ, ANTONI
BOHARD, PIERRE

PUJANA SANCHOYERTO, JOSE JA
PEREZ SALAZAR, FRANCISCO JA
GARCIA MARANON, JOSE FELIX
PEREZ DEL TORO FERNANDEZ, L

LAREDO CLUB

SAN PEDRO
LARRABEA

LAREDO CLUB
LAREDO CLUB
FEDERACION MADR

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

22,6
19,8
17,8
20,7
18,6
23,6
17,0
25,5
21,0
29,5
15,8
25,9
31,4
15,7
22,7
18,2
17,5
19,3
19,8
23,1
254
36,0
36,0

17,7
16,7
16,6
19,1
17,6
22,8
16,7
25,1

15,8

18,3
17,6
19,4
19,9
23,2
25,5

=SS EIEIEZTIEIEEEIZELELER

mMEEIZIIIZIMEEITMIMZSITMZIZIZIZEIZIZLEEEZ

FECHA: 19/08/2018 CODIGO: 112618263
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27
23
21
24
22
28
20
30
25
36
18
31
38
18
27
22
20
23
23
27
30
31
43

1a

45
43
40
40
39
38
37
37
36
34
33
33
33
32
32
30
29
28
27
24
24
23
17

za

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

45
43
40
40
39
38
37
37
36
34
33
33
33
32
32
30
29
28
27
24
24
23
17



